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SPT Racing Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Visit our website for full information on SPT Racing. SPT Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:20 Hallings Comet 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 189.81
\Worcester
Single 30th 18:05 Capital Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 194.81
\Worcester
Each Way 30th 17:15 Clara Peeters 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 199.81
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 16:45 Line Of Reason 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 203.81
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 16:45 Lord Riddiford 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 206.81
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 15:35 Dashing 29.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 209.81
Goodwood Willoughby
Single 30th 15:35 Cross Counter 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 213.81
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:25 San Sebastian 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 216.81
Yarmouth
Each Way 30th 15:00 Pretty Baby 13.00 4.00 Non-runner - 221.81
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 13:50 Johnny Drama 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 221.81
Goodwood
E/W Treble 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 226.81
13:50 Johnny Drama 13.00
Goodwood
15:00 Pretty Baby 13.00
Goodwood
15:35 Dashing 13.00
Goodwood Willoughby
Each Way 29th 20:20 Windsor |Corrida De 9.00 4.00 Non-runner - 227.81
Toros
Each Way 29th 19:50 Windsor |Open Wide 9.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 227.81
E/W Treble 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 226.31
15:00 Ayr Attention 7.50
Seaker
16:30 Ayr Vive La 7.50
Difference
19:50 Windsor |Embour 7.50
Each Way 29th 19:50 Windsor |Embour 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 228.31
E/W Treble 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 232.31
19:15 Windsor |Big Lachie 10.00
19:50 Windsor |Embour 10.00
20:20 Windsor [Corrida De 10.00
Toros
Each Way 29th 19:15 Windsor |Big Lachie 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 234.31
Each Way 29th 17:35 Windsor |[Golden Dragon 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 238.31
Each Way 29th 16:30 Ayr Vive La 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 220.31
Difference
E/W Treble 29th 2.00 Loss -2.00 224.31
15:30 Ayr Aeolus 8.00
19:15 Windsor |Big Lachie 8.00
19:50 Windsor |Open Wide 8.00
Each Way 29th 15:30 Ayr Al Erayg 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 226.31
Each Way 29th 15:00 Ayr Attention 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 230.31
Seaker
E/W Treble 28th 17:20 7.00 2.00 Not Available - 234.31
Each Way 28th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Jot'Em Down 7.00 5.00 Not Available - 234.31
Each Way 28th 16:30 Dark Defender 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 234.31
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 16:30 Diamond 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 237.31
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract Dougal
Each Way 28th 15:55 Di Fede 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 240.31
Pontefract
E/W Treble 28th 2.00 Win 89.04 240.31
14:50 Breathable 12.00
Pontefract
15:20 Regal Mirage 12.00
Pontefract
15:35 Uttoxeter|Sizing Codelco 12.00
Each Way 28th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Sizing Codelco 12.00 3.00 Not Available - 151.27
Each Way 28th 14:50 Breathable 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 151.27
Pontefract
Single 28th 14:50 Deauville|Laurens 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 122.47
Single 27th 17:25 York Triple Distilled 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.75 109.97
Each Way 27th 17:20 Ascot Unit Of 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 96.22
Assessment
E/W Treble 27th 16:55 11.00 2.00 Not Available - 96.22
Each Way 27th 16:55 York Appointed 12.00 4.00 Win 3 1.30 96.22
Single 27th 16:50 Ascot Shady McCoy 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 94.92
Each Way 27th 16:35 Manjaam 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 97.92
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:15 Ascot Sun Power 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 101.92
Each Way 27th 15:40 Ascot Crystal Ocean 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.75 104.92
Each Way 27th 15:20 Artic Nel 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 105.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
E/W Treble 27th 15:15 3.75 4.00 Not Available - 110.67
Single 27th 15:15 York Addeybb 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.67
Each Way 27th 15:10 Chester |Angel 4.50 5.00 Win 1 9.98 115.67
Alexander
Each Way 27th 15:00 Ascot Blue Mist 21.00 5.00 Win 3 9.38 105.69
Treble 27th 15:00 4.00 5.00 Not Available 96.31
Each Way 27th 15:00 Ascot Island Of Life 21.00 4.00 Non-runner - 96.31
Each Way 27th 14:40 York Camacho Chief 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 96.31
Each Way 27th 14:40 York Flying Pursuit 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 98.31
Single 27th 14:25 Ascot Prince Of Harts 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 102.31
Single 27th 14:25 Ascot Flashcard 5.50 3.00 Win 1 11.48 105.31
Each Way 27th 14:05 York Starlight 9.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 93.83
Romance
Each Way 26th 18:30 York Equiano 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 97.83
Springs
Each Way 26th 18:00 York Highwaygrey 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 102.83
Each Way 26th 17:40 Thirsk  |Point Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 99.33
\Woods
Single 26th 17:15 Ascot Texting 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 104.33
Treble 26th 16:45 6.50 3.00 Not Available - 94.33
Each Way 26th 16:45 Ascot  |Arecibo 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.88 94.33
E/W Treble 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 92.45
17:45 Duke Cosimo 4.33
Doncaster
20:10 Newbury |[Ragstone View 4.33
20:40 Newbury [Harmonise 4.33
Each Way 25th 20:40 Newbury [Harmonise 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 94.45
Single 25th 20:10 Newbury |[Ragstone View 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 99.45
E/W Treble 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 102.45
15:40 Monsieur 15.00
Yarmouth Lambrays
17:45 Duke Cosimo 15.00
Doncaster
20:40 Newbury [Harmonise 15.00
Each Way 25th 17:45 Duke Cosimo 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 104.45
Doncaster
Single 25th 15:40 Starczewski 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 108.45
Yarmouth
Single 25th 15:40 Monsieur 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 103.2
Yarmouth Lambrays




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:20 Sandown|Match Maker 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 106.2
Single 25th 11:55 Mr Mafia 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 111.2
Southwell
Each Way 24th 19:15 Leicester|Chingachgook 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.3
E/W Treble 24th 4.00 Loss -4.00 109.3
14:20 Lingfield |Kendergarten 5.50
(A.W) Kop
17:40 Leicester|Chetan 5.50
19:15 Leicester|Chingachgook 5.50
Each Way 24th 17:40 Leicester|Chetan 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.59 113.3
Single 24th 16:10 Catterick [Tomily 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 112.71
Single 24th 16:00 Bath Boom The 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 98.96
Groom
Each Way 24th 15:30 Bath Butterfield 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 103.96
Each Way 24th 15:00 Bath Essaka 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 108.96
Each Way 24th 14:20 Lingfield |Kendergarten 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 113.96
(A.W) Kop
Each Way 22nd 20:30 Beverley (Wensley 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.96
Single 22nd 19:50 Windsor |Birdcage Walk 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 93.96
Single 22nd 19:50 Windsor |Geizy Teizy 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 78.96
Each Way 22nd 19:20 Windsor |Leo Minor 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.96
Single 22nd 18:50 Windsor |Daphinia 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 88.96
Each Way 22nd 17:45 Windsor |Junior Rip 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 93.96
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Ayr Valley Of Fire 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 98.96
Single 21st 17:45 Redcar |Warning Fire 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.52 103.96
Single 21st 17:45 Redcar |Never Be 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.44
Enough
Each Way 21st 17:15 Redcar |The Armed 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.44
Man
Single 21st 16:55 Curragh |Istoria 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.44
Single 21st 16:10 Stratford |Demi Sang 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.44
Each Way 21st 15:55 Invincible Don 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 117.44
Tipperary
Each Way 20th 17:40 Point Of 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 122.44
Doncaster \Woods
Each Way 20th 17:10 Curragh |Fleeting 8.00 5.00 Win 2 0.65 80.44
Each Way 20th 17:10 Curragh |Antonia De 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 79.79
Vega
Each Way 20th 16:35 Curragh |Safe Voyage 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 79.79
Each Way 20th 15:50 Alternative Fact 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 79.54
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 15:45 Cartmel |Wisecracker 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.04
Each Way 20th 15:40 Newbury |Separate 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 83.04
Each Way 20th 15:40 Newbury |Clay 51.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 87.04
Regazzoni
Each Way 20th 15:20 Market |Van Gogh Du 21.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 91.04
Rasen Granit
E/W Treble 20th 4.00 Loss -4.00 81.04
15:00 Newbury |Donjuan 7.00
Triumphant
15:50 Alternative Fact 7.00
Newmarket
(July)
16:35 Curragh |Safe Voyage 7.00
Each Way 20th 15:00 Newbury |Donjuan 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85.04
Triumphant
Each Way 20th 14:40 Alexana 17.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 90.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 14:40 Sparkle Roll 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.04
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Treble 20th 2.00 Loss -2.00 99.04
14:10 Market |Dino Velvet 3.40
Rasen
14:25 Newbury |Temple Church 3.40




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:40 Newbury |Clay 3.40
Regazzoni
Each Way 20th 14:25 Newbury |Temple Church 41.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 101.04
Each Way 20th 14:25 Newbury |Proschema 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 105.04
Each Way 20th 14:10 Market |Chef De 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 109.04
Rasen Troupe
Each Way 20th 14:10 Market |Dino Velvet 17.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 113.04
Rasen
Single 19th 20:10 Hamilton |Mackaar 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 117.04
E/W Treble 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 122.04
16:10 Newbury |Skymax 13.00
19:40 Hamilton |Air Raid 13.00
20:10 Hamilton |Mackaar 13.00
Each Way 19th 19:40 Hamilton |Air Raid 13.00 5.00 Win 1 33.75 124.04
Single 19th 19:05 Hamilton |Holmeswood 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.29
Single 19th 18:45 Athmad 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 95.29
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 16:10 Newbury |Skymax 8.50 5.00 Win 1 24.38 98.29
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Pendleton 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.91
Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 78.91
16:20 Leicester|Eula Varner 5.00
19:30 Ffos Las |Forever Field 5.00
19:40 Epsom |Sir Busker 5.00
Single 18th 19:40 Epsom  |Sir Busker 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.91
Single 18th 19:30 Ffos Las |Forever Field 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85.91
Single 18th 19:10 Epsom |Allegiant 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.91
Each Way 18th 17:05 Paddy The 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 95.91
Chepstow Chef
Each Way 18th 16:40 Hamilton |Rosy Ryan 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 100.91
Single 18th 16:20 Leicester|Eula Varner 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.91
E/W Double 18th 4.00 Loss -4.00 110.91
16:00 Spot Lite 6.00
Chepstow
17:05 Paddy The 6.00
Chepstow Chef
Each Way 18th 16:00 Spot Lite 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 114.91
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 15:55 Killarney |Lucky Road 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 114.66
Single 18th 15:50 Leicester|Hold Still 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 102.16
Single 18th 15:50 Leicester|Reggae 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.16
Runner
Treble 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 109.16
19:45 Nakakande 2.38
Fairyhouse
20:00 Killarney [Sharp Focus 2.38
21:00 Killarney [Danehill Quest 2.38
Single 17th 17:30 Hart Stopper 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 114.16
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:30 Catterick |Dizzy G 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 105.16
Treble 17th 3.00 Loss -3.00 110.16
15:00 Catterick |Quintada 2.38
15:30 Catterick |Dizzy G 2.38
17:30 Hart Stopper 2.38
Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:00 Catterick |Quintada 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 113.16
E/W Treble 16th 4.00 Loss -4.00 106.26
19:50 Killarney |Static Jack 6.00
20:10 Kimblewick 6.00
Nottingham
20:30 Celtic Sally 6.00
Southwell
Each Way 16th 20:30 Celtic Sally 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 110.26
Southwell
Each Way 16th 20:10 Kimblewick 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 115.26

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 19:50 Killarney [Static Jack 6.50 5.00 Win 1 17.19 120.26
Single 16th 16:30 Bath Heritage 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 103.07
Single 16th 16:00 Bath Tinto 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 97.07
Each Way 16th 15:45 Beverley |Parion 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.50 80.42
Treble 16th 3.00 Win 42.65 79.92
14:45 Beverley |Rochester 2.62
House
16:00 Bath Tinto 2.62
16:30 Bath Heritage 2.62
Single 16th 14:45 Beverley |Rochester 2.62 5.00 Win 1 3.65 37.27
House
Single 15th 19:00 Windsor |Sir Plato 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.62
Single 15th 18:40 Wild Edric 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 38.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 16:40 Ayr Outside Inside 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 19.62
Single 15th 16:20 Ripon  |Alright 2.20 5.00 Win 1 5.10 23.62
Sunshine
Treble 15th 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.52
15:40 Ayr Tommy G 2.63
16:40 Ayr Outside Inside 2.63
18:40 Wild Edric 2.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:40 Ayr Tommy G 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.52
Treble 15th 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.52
15:20 Ripon Merry Banter 1.67
19:00 Windsor |Sir Plato 1.67
20:20 Killarney |Sizing Solution 1.67
Treble 15th 3.00 Loss -3.00 33.52
15:20 Ripon Merry Banter 2.75
16:20 Ripon  |Alright 2.75
Sunshine
18:40 Wild Edric 2.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:20 Ripon Merry Banter 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.52
Single 13th 17:35 York Dragon 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.52
Command
Each Way 13th 17:30 Chester |Sparklealot 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 46.52
E/W Treble 13th 3.00 Win 10.50 46.27
14:35 Chester |Rock On 7.00
Baileys
16:35 Ascot Prejudice 7.00
16:40 Fairyland 7.00
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 13th 16:35 Ascot Prejudice 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 35.77
Each Way 13th 15:50 York Aasheq 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 35.77
Treble 13th 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.77
15:15 York Rise Hall 2.88
17:35 York Dragon 2.88
Command
20:20 Salisbury|Baba Ghanou;j 2.88
Single 13th 15:15 York Rise Hall 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.77
Each Way 13th 14:35 Chester |Rock On 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 50.77
Baileys
E/W Treble 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 48.77
13:45 Ascot Open Wide 17.00
15:30 Ripp Orf 17.00
Newmarket
(July)
15:50 York Aasheq 17.00
Each Way 13th 13:45 Ascot Royal Birth 15.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 50.77
Each Way 13th 13:45 Ascot Open Wide 17.00 3.00 Win 2 4.20 53.77
Double 12th 5.00 Loss -5.00 49.57
19:25 Chester |War Storm 2.10




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
20:30 Chester [Bossipop 2.10
Single 12th 19:25 Chester |War Storm 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.57
Single 12th 17:20 Tropics 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 59.57
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 12th 17:10 Ascot Polybius 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.57
Each Way 12th 16:55 York Daschas 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 64.57
Each Way 12th 15:45 York Thomas 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.57
Cranmer
Single 12th 15:35 Beshaayir 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.57
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 12th 15:00 Time To Study 23.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 79.57
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 12th 15:00 King's Advice 13.00 3.00 Win 1 22.50 82.57
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 14:25 Raffle Prize 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 60.07
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Treble 12th 4.00 Loss -4.00 37.57
13:50 The Trader 12.00
Newmarket
(July)
14:25 Raffle Prize 12.00
Newmarket
(July)
15:35 Beshaayir 12.00
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 12th 13:50 The Trader 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 41.57
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 12th 13:50 Good Birthday 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 43.57
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Treble 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 47.57
13:50 Good Birthday 9.00
Newmarket
(July)
15:00 Time To Study 9.00
Newmarket
(July)
15:15 York Red Balloons 9.00
Each Way 11th 20:50 Newbury |Pettochside 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.57
Single 11th 20:40 Epsom |Arigato 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.57
Treble 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 59.57
16:40 Momkin 2.00
Newmarket
(July)
19:55 True Self 2.00
Leopardstown
20:40 Epsom |Arigato 2.00
Single 11th 19:55 True Self 2.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 61.57
Leopardstown
E/W Treble 11th 2.00 Win 31.75 66.57
13:50 Nayef Road 10.00
Newmarket
(July)
15:00 Dazzling Dan 10.00
Newmarket
(July)
17:40 Newbury |Ragstone View 10.00
Each Way 11th 17:40 Newbury |Ragstone View 12.00 4.00 Win 1 27.50 34.82
Single 11th 16:40 Momkin 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.32
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 11th 15:00 Dazzling Dan 10.00 4.00 Win 3 2.50 12.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 11th 13:50 Nayef Road 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 9.82
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 10th 21:00 Bath Street Jester 15.00 5.00 Win 1 37.19 9.02
Each Way 10th 20:30 Bath Jaganory 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.50 -28.17
Each Way 10th 19:45 Kempton |Cacophonous 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.67
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:30 Bath Edged Out 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.67
E/W Treble 10th 3.00 Win 20.61 -18.67
18:00 Bath Prerogative 6.00
20:30 Bath Jaganory 6.00
21:00 Bath Street Jester 6.00
Each Way 10th 18:00 Bath Prerogative 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.50 -39.28
Single 10th 14:40 Lingfield |Baasem 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -38.78
Each Way 9th 19:40 Brighton |Padmavati 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -47.03
Each Way 9th 19:30 Judgement 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -42.03
Roscommon  |Day
Single 9th 19:20 Uttoxeter|Fago 6.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -37.03
E/W Treble 9th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -32.03
15:45 Sandra's 8.00
Pontefract Secret
19:20 Uttoxeter|Fago 8.00
19:30 Judgement 8.00
Roscommon  |Day
Each Way 9th 15:45 Sandra's 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -28.03
Pontefract Secret
Single 8th 20:30 Kangaroo 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - -23.03
Roscommon  |Valley
Each Way 8th 19:10 Ripon  |Ventura Royal 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -23.03
Single 8th 18:20 Windsor |Ecclesiastical 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.03
Each Way 8th 16:45 Haafapiece 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.10 -13.03
\Worcester
E/W Treble 8th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -11.93
14:15 Moreece 9.00
\Worcester
16:45 Haafapiece 9.00
\Worcester
19:10 Ripon  |Ventura Royal 9.00
Each Way 8th 14:15 Moreece 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.00 -7.93
\Worcester
Single 6th 17:20 Sandown|Pempie 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -9.93
Each Way 6th 17:10 Outside Inside 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -4.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:55 Beverley |lvory Charm 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.07000000000
0004
Single 6th 16:45 Sandown|Falcon Eight 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 5.07
Each Way 6th 15:50 Haydock |Keep Busy 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 0.07000000000
0004
Single 6th 15:45 Beverley |Kylie Rules 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.43
Each Way 6th 15:35 Sandown|Mustashry 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.43
Each Way 6th 15:15 Haydock |Aquarium 15.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -9.43
Each Way 6th 15:15 Haydock |Island Brave 21.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -5.43
Single 6th 15:00 Sandown|Hidden 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -1.43
Message
E/W Treble 6th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14.93
14:40 Haydock |Klassique 2.88
15:50 Haydock |Keep Busy 2.88
17:20 Sandown|Pempie 2.88
Single 6th 14:40 Haydock |Klassique 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.93
Each Way 6th 14:25 Sandown|History Writer 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -4.93
Each Way 6th 14:25 Sandown|Petrus 15.00 4.00 Win 3 5.00 -0.93
Single 6th 14:05 Haydock |Themaxwecan 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -5.93
Each Way 6th 13:50 Sandown|Pocket 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -2.93

Dynamo




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 6th 13:50 Sandown|Caspian Prince 12.00 4.00 Win 3 2.40 0.07000000000
0003
E/W Treble 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.33
18:35 Wexford |Barna Venture 15.00
18:45 Gopsies 15.00
Bellewstown |Daughter
19:20 Aasleagh Fawn 15.00
Bellewstown
E/W Treble 5th 2.00 Win 8.71 -0.33
14:20 Sandown|Rayong 6.00
16:00 Sandown|Beringer 6.00
18:00 Prince Rock 6.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 18:00 Prince Rock 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.59 -9.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 16:00 Sandown|Beringer 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 0.25 -9.63
Single 5th 15:25 Sandown|Elargam 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 -9.88
Each Way 5th 14:20 Sandown|Rayong 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 -16.73
Each Way 5th 14:10 Newton |Sporting Boy 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -17.73
Abbot
Each Way 4th 20:50 Epsom [Narjes 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.73
Each Way 4th 18:05 Epsom |Polish 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.73
Each Way 4th 17:00 Haydock |Boudica Bay 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.73
Single 4th 14:00 Haydock |Battle Of Wills 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.73
Each Way 3rd 19:50 Kempton |Seinesational 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.27
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 18:20 Kempton |Dramatista 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.27
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 15:30 How Bizarre 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.27
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:15 Stratford [Starlight Court 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.27
Single 2nd 20:00 Mere Anarchy 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 22.27
Chepstow
Double 2nd 3.00 Loss -3.00 27.27
17:00 Brighton |Archimedes 6.00
20:15 Stratford [Starlight Court 6.00
Single 2nd 17:00 Brighton |Archimedes 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.27
Single 2nd 16:15 Hamilton |Coolagh Forest 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35.27
Single 2nd 14:30 Brighton |Kachumba 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 40.27
Each Way 1st 19:45 Windsor |lce Age 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.27
Single 1st 18:30 Catterick |Hard Solution 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 50.27
E/W Double 1st 4.00 Win 35.02 36.52
16:30 Rousayan 4.33
Pontefract
18:30 Catterick |Hard Solution 4.33
Each Way 1st 16:30 Rousayan 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 15
Pontefract
Treble 1st 4.00 Loss -4.00 -9
14:00 Scuzeme 5.50
Pontefract
16:15 Boom The 5.50
\Wolverhampto [Groom
n (A.W)
19:45 Windsor |lce Age 5.50
Each Way 1st 16:15 Boom The 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -5
\Wolverhampto [Groom
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:00 Scuzeme 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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